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Overview
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Price
15.85 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.31% (-0.05)

CH0045825517
FREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

494 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

15.75 CHF (1,765)

15.85 CHF (195)
15.80 CHF
15.90 CHF
15.75 CHF
15.90 CHF

15.866009 CHF
1,849
29,336.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0045825517&ID_NOTATION=238387653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0045825517&ID_NOTATION=238387653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8251fdafc19fac81102f2ec8fd8ce563e4240d48fa7358d03fe6c6c48d2ee19a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c914aa20f6ca4f100&time=1721724651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e331473972b5f3653fc10a924c121983035562cc351cb90685bc331460f0a2d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc8c13db236e82f39&time=1721724651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074cc318e0173897d4233e53c3947a116f6779ea610f0458e5f8f398996cfe5b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0c785449fa677819&time=1721724651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=336b9aee1735f85c3a93455edfb0be6386d7bea227a5964a4d75ff04c48e3709&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6891699b5d2f3ce7e&time=1721724651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ed8c9d7c268a9080e1f6851008fb52dca3b95fbed6759102e65901f112b3d58&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27b8b7c9e5163f428&time=1721724651&tool=RSC

FUNDAMENTA REAL ESTATE AG CHF6

Details
2024/07/22 10:16:54 5y
Price
15.85 CHF 20.00 \
Difference © -0.31%(-0.05) |MMPL¢ ‘M‘ 'll‘
General attributes 19.00 ‘ \ k
ISIN CH0045825517 n
Symbol FREN 18.00 1 w |
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange I-'||'
Currenc CHF
Sector ’ Other L7.00 hm | A
Security type Stock I ywlh\ M ﬂ|
Market cap (m) 494 EUR 16.00
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX ‘
Market data t=.00
Bid (Bid size) 15.75 CHF (1,765)
Ask (Ask size) 15.85 CHF (195) 14.00
Open 15.80 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 15.90 CHF
Low 15.75 CHF
Close (prev. day) 15.90 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.866009 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,849
Trading volume 29,336.25 Price data
Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.90 CHF (11,253)
Last size 6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.92 CHF (11,242)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.30 CHF (14,510)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.55 CHF (9,857)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 17.25 CHF (2024/02/06)
Perf (%) -7.02% -3.64% -18.04% YTD Low | date 15.20 CHF (2024/06/13)
Perf (abs.) -1.20 -0.60 -3.50 52 Weeks High | date 17.25 CHF (2023/10/06)
Beta 0.04 -0.03 0.10 52 Weeks Low | date 15.20 CHF (2024/06/13)
Volatility 15.04 15.00 17.24
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 10:16 15.85 CHF 0.03 9
Exchange 22

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=238387653

FUNDAMENTA REAL ESTATE AG CHF6

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
FUNDAMENTA REAL ESTATE AG

Poststrasse 4a - 6300 Zug

Telefon: +41-41-444-22-22

Fax: +

E-mail: info@fundamentarealestate.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefano Member of Executive
Sanna Committee

Board of directors

Frédéric de
Boer

Hadrian
Rosenberg

Niels Roefs

Ramona
Lindenman

Andreas
Spahni

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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